THE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM OF JYE BAO CABLE ASSEMBLIES
EXAMPLE
N 80 - - A 30 0400 3FT: SMA(M)-N(F), RG400, 3FT
Connector 1 Connector 2
3 A 0
Connector
Cable Length
Connector Pattern:
0   crimp, solder
2     clamp
5     bulkhead
6     panel
9     right angle
CableType
0058 RG58 047C 1.19(.O47)semi-rigid cable (bare copper)
0059 RG59 085C 2.20(.085)  semi-rigid cable (bare copper)
0179 RG179 141T 3.58(.141)  semi-rigid cable (tin plated)
0188 RG188 141C 3.58(.141) semi-rigid cable (bare copper)
0142 RG142 141A 3.58(.141) semi-rigid cable (silver plated)
0400 RG400 086SRF 2.20(.086)  semi-rigid flexible cable
0214 RG214 141SRF 3.58(.141) semi-rigid flexible cable
0316 RG316 5002 2.64(.1O4)spiral strip shield flexible cable
5DFB 5DFB 5003 4.14(.163)  spiral strip shield flexible cable
8DFB 8DFB 5005 4.95(.195)  low loss coaxial cable
L100 JBY100 5006 8.51 (.335) low loss coaxial cable
L195:  5007 5.97(.235) low loss coaxial cable
  JBY100 JBY100  low loss coaxial cable
  JBY195 JBY195 low loss coaxial cable
  JBY200 JBY200  low loss coaxial cable
Connector Type:
3 male
8 female
6 reverse polarity plug
9 reverse polarity jack
RF Connector Series:
A SMA   H  MHV
S SMB  V SHV
MC  SMC  F F
B BNC  D MCX
T TNC  E MMCX
N N  W TRIAXIAL
M UHF  Q QLA
MU MUHF  TW  TWINAX
SC SC  C C
SB  SSMB  G BMC
SS SSMC  D 7/16
FME FME  AQ SNAP ON SMA
P SMP  TQ SNAP ON TNC
MS SMS  HN HN
 J BMA